
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:09:08pm
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Event 46: Ind Pursuit Men 5 Qualifying
8 Laps  Top 2 to Gold-Silver Race next 2 to Bronze Race - Result

1. 112 Iain CLARK (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:21.984
Lap 1 23.371 23.371 (3)
Lap 2 16.535 39.907 (3)
Lap 3 16.515 56.422 (2)
Lap 4 16.772 1:13.194 (2)
Lap 5 16.980 1:30.174 (2)
Lap 6 17.155 1:47.330 (1)
Lap 7 17.339 2:04.669 (1)
Lap 8 17.315 2:21.984 (1)

2. 120 Andrew PATTEN (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club) 2:22.690 +0.70
Lap 1 22.709 22.709 (2)
Lap 2 17.047 39.756 (2)
Lap 3 17.216 56.973 (3)
Lap 4 17.361 1:14.334 (3)
Lap 5 17.392 1:31.727 (3)
Lap 6 17.127 1:48.854 (3)
Lap 7 16.931 2:05.785 (2)
Lap 8 16.904 2:22.690 (2)

3. 117 Justin MCMULLEN (Hobart Wheelers) 2:25.191 +3.20
Lap 1 21.770 21.770 (1)
Lap 2 16.458 38.228 (1)
Lap 3 16.713 54.942 (1)
Lap 4 17.269 1:12.211 (1)
Lap 5 17.864 1:30.075 (1)
Lap 6 18.131 1:48.206 (2)
Lap 7 18.435 2:06.642 (3)
Lap 8 18.548 2:25.191 (3)

4. 116 Andrew GIOVANETTI (Hunter District Cycling Club) 2:30.033 +8.04
Lap 1 23.633 23.633 (5)
Lap 2 17.410 41.044 (6)
Lap 3 17.428 58.472 (5)
Lap 4 17.675 1:16.148 (5)
Lap 5 17.842 1:33.990 (4)
Lap 6 18.276 1:52.267 (4)
Lap 7 18.656 2:10.923 (4)
Lap 8 19.109 2:30.033 (4)

5. 111 Randolph BARAL (Bicisport/Happy Wheels) 2:31.071 +9.08
Lap 1 24.642 24.642 (8)
Lap 2 16.891 41.534 (7)
Lap 3 17.280 58.814 (7)
Lap 4 17.869 1:16.684 (6)
Lap 5 18.384 1:35.069 (6)
Lap 6 18.650 1:53.719 (6)
Lap 7 18.657 2:12.376 (5)
Lap 8 18.695 2:31.071 (5)

6. 123 Philip STEVENSON (Kangaroo Point CC) 2:32.153 +10.16
Lap 1 23.442 23.442 (4)
Lap 2 17.458 40.900 (5)
Lap 3 17.661 58.562 (6)
Lap 4 18.173 1:16.736 (7)
Lap 5 18.385 1:35.121 (7)
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Lap 6 18.667 1:53.789 (7)
Lap 7 19.058 2:12.847 (6)
Lap 8 19.305 2:32.153 (6)

7. 186 Carlo CECCHELE (Track Cycling WA) 2:32.848 +10.86
Lap 1 23.826 23.826 (6)
Lap 2 17.044 40.871 (4)
Lap 3 17.192 58.064 (4)
Lap 4 17.981 1:16.045 (4)
Lap 5 18.593 1:34.638 (5)
Lap 6 19.075 1:53.714 (5)
Lap 7 19.344 2:13.058 (7)
Lap 8 19.790 2:32.848 (7)

8. 121 Malcolm RICHARDS (Balmoral Cycle Club) 2:40.123 +18.13
Lap 1 24.550 24.550 (7)
Lap 2 18.411 42.962 (8)
Lap 3 18.977 1:01.939 (8)
Lap 4 19.667 1:21.607 (8)
Lap 5 19.897 1:41.504 (8)
Lap 6 19.743 2:01.247 (8)
Lap 7 19.735 2:20.982 (8)
Lap 8 19.141 2:40.123 (8)


